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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 February 2024

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JILL DOO 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/2D. Wilson 534256 27/12882M 1M 2M 1M 4MB08/05/2019

 2 VENCEDOR 1 WPK, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M1/2C. Hensing 542301 28/03343P 1M 1M 3P 2PD01/01/2020

 3 JACK DOO 1 MAT, 05/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M1/1D. Wilson 534253 21/01982P 3M 6M 3M 8PD08/05/2019

 4 MURRURUNDI BOY 1 MUS, 04/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M2/2/2S. Rees 542220 14/02106P 2P 1P 4P 5PD08/02/2020

 5 CAEN 1 WPK, 19/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Duggan 542368 5/01658P 4P 2P 5P 1PB05/02/2020

 6 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 MAT, 29/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M3/2P. Blake 539695 3/0874P 4P 6P 5P 6MD17/09/2019
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 1 HE'S UNSURE GAR, 19/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Mcgovern 565575 0/01523P 2P 2P 5P 2PD17/11/2021

 2 SAPPHIRE BANNER MAT, 08/12/2023, R5, P

MAT, 30/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1L. Rodgers 570769 0/01402P 2PB28/03/2022

 3 MOON RAIDER MAT, 15/01/2024, R1, P

MAT, 08/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Rees 574147 0/01122P 3P 4YD19/06/2022

 4 WEST END RIOT MAT, 05/02/2024, R2, P

WAU, 26/12/2023, R2, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Chandler 569045 0/01102P 7Y 2YD16/11/2021

 5 LOTTIE ELLIE First start M/1C. Lamb 570522 0/00B26/03/2022

 6 SUBSONIC First start M/1B. Sweetman 576504 0/00D15/05/2022

 7 KELLY BOLT First start M/1S. Hazlett 563167 0/00B20/06/2021

 8 LOOT TO BOOT First start M/1S. Hazlett 567326 0/00B07/01/2022

 9 POWER AND GLORY First start M/1K. Burnett 567221 0/00D27/12/2021

 10 PROWESS First start M/1C. Chappelow 569165 0/00B19/02/2022

 11 MR. PEREGRINE First start M/1J. Carruthers 571996 0/00D25/04/2022

 12 TINA GOT AHEAD First start M/1P. Parrelli 571064 0/00D12/04/2022

 13 FREYA RICO First start M/1A. Duggan 566477 0/00B20/12/2021

 14 HERE WE GO GAR, 02/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Sweetman 576502 0/01173PD15/05/2022

 15 CURYO DANCER GAR, 13/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Rees 574153 0/01024P 4P 2PB19/06/2022

 16 EUPHORIA BUL, 02/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Chappelow 569162 0/0963P 5P 5P 2P 5PB19/02/2022

 17 TAMIKA BANNER RIC, 26/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Gibbons 570772 0/0844P 2P 6PB28/03/2022

 18 MY MOON SHADOW MAT, 05/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Rees 574150 0/0833P 4P 4P 4PB19/06/2022

 19 BLUE KERMARO GOS, 23/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Stewart 571084 0/0584PD11/04/2022

 20 CHARLIE'S PICK MAT, 30/11/2023, R6, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Lamb 573566 0/0258PB29/05/2022

 21 WORK IN PROGRESS GOS, 23/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 557794 0/0566P 5P 6P 6P 4PD16/04/2021

 22 FERRARI DRIVER GBN, 02/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hazlett 567328 0/0554P 5P 6PD07/01/2022
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 23 ICE COOL SHELLEY NOW, 05/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Morley 562865 0/0485P 6P 8P 6P 6PB07/09/2021
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 1 I'LL SEE GAR, 27/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/2M. Davidson 565516 4/32441P 2P 2P 4C 1PD22/11/2021

 2 ETHICAL MISS GAR, 20/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2K. Sills 544743 4/31383P 3P 5P 4P 6PB09/03/2020

 3 WHAT CAN DO WPK, 20/01/2024, R4, CWeighted points score 5/4C. Benjamin 571485 2/12185C 5C 2P 3P 2PB20/01/2022

 4 OAKEE BEAR 1 GAR, 02/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eaton 562883 4/01832P 5P 3P 7P 2PD10/09/2021
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 1 BELMONT NOVA GAR, 20/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2G. Ernst 547851 12/112191P 4P 7P 3P 1PB03/07/2020

 2 MOLLY ON FIRE 1 RIC, 10/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/1A. Bell 566811 12/42255P 6C 3P 1P 1PB30/09/2021

5 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  7 February 2024 - 06:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 February 2024

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GIGI LA FEMME GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4B. Sloan 557253 2/11741P 2P 7P 7P 3PB05/04/2021

 2 SMACK WATER MAN GAR, 19/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5A. Capper 573219 1/01511PD25/05/2022

 3 BLAZIN' OAKLEE 1 GOS, 06/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4J. Eaton 557647 2/11501P 3P 5P 5P 7PD12/04/2021

 4 BAKU GAR, 12/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4M. Turner 565079 2/11501P 4P 8P 1PB28/10/2021

 5 MIDNIGHT SALSA GAR, 26/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Verhagen 569094 1/01191P 6P 2PB22/02/2022

 6 MISS ROLEX GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Watson 569629 4/32583P 2P 1P 3P 1PB05/02/2022

 7 ROLLED YOU GAR, 27/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 6/52163P 3P 3P 4P 2PD11/02/2021

 8 KENNY DO IT GAR, 20/05/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Woods 551779 5/41953P 3P 7P 4P 1PD25/11/2020

 9 BLACK FIRE ALPHA GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Roche 528815 1/01752P 2P 6P 1P 3PD02/01/2019

 10 TIP TOP ETHICS 2 RIC, 04/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Bell 564608 3/21113P 5P 5P 7P 4PB24/10/2021

 11 ASTON ROJA 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Hampton 557080 4/31112P 8P 5P 5P 5PB15/01/2021

 12 MY PIRATE 1 MAT, 05/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/01052P 6P 5P 7P 7PD06/07/2021

 13 GOOD ODDS HONEY 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 567512 8/71955P 2P 2P 6P 8PB07/01/2022

 14 DON'T BLUSH BABY 1 GUN, 01/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 546832 8/61867P 4P 5P 1P 1PD27/04/2020

 15 POPPY BLUEY 2 GAR, 16/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 11/101834P 7P 5P 1P 2PB25/02/2020

 16 HERE COMES LUCY 1 MUS, 04/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Simpson 573627 4/31774P 1P 1P 5P 5PB27/02/2022

 17 COME ON BLOCKER 1 GUN, 01/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Midson 550570 4/31354P 1P 6P 4P 5PD01/08/2020

 18 IDENTITY MUS, 17/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 2/1132(FEL)P 3P 2P 8P 7PB12/09/2020

 19 ECLECTUS GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 551773 1/01235P 8P 1P 2P 3PB25/11/2020

 20 MORE CRACKERS 1 GOS, 06/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 553073 3/21176P 4P 2P 4P 7PD03/12/2020

 21 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31174P 6P 6P 3P 4PB21/10/2020

 22 TINKER AMINA SHP, 17/08/2023, R4Weighted points score 5/4M. Turner 567502 2/11176P 4P 6P 2P 5PB12/10/2021

6 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  7 February 2024 - 06:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 February 2024

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 APACHE GHOST GOS, 19/09/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Yates 557251 5/41087P 8P 1P 8P 8PB05/04/2021

 24 WALKER'S ON MAT, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Norman 569457 2/0894P 7Y 8P 8P 3PB31/12/2021

 25 ISABELA ROCKS MUS, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Macmillan 559886 6/4874P 4P 5P 8P 6PB14/03/2021

 26 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 GAR, 20/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9828P 5P 8M 8P 8MB05/03/2019

 27 RATTLIN' AWAY GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Roche 532693 2/1756P 7P 7P 4P 6PD06/04/2019

 28 I'M LITTLE TOO GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 555050 1/0758P 7P 1P 6P (FEL)PB12/02/2021

 29 ACACIA AVENUE GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Callen 545540 2/1618P 7P 4Y 7Y 5PD10/04/2020

 30 SURFACE 1 GAR, 02/02/2024, R8, MWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1594M 7P 7P 8P 8PB21/11/2019

 31 COOKIE COTTON 1 RIS, 03/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0587Y 7P 4P 7Y 8PB20/08/2020

 32 SWEET BEAST MUS, 17/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1547P 8P 7P 7P 8PB12/09/2020
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 1 REDSHIFT FOXTROT GAR, 20/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Callen 561711 0/01342P 3P 3PB22/07/2021

 2 RETA'S ANGEL 1 GAR, 02/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 568225 0/01103P 3P 2P 4Y 7YB28/01/2022

 3 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 MAT, 05/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01103P 5P 3P 3P 4PB25/11/2021

 4 CHEAP ROLEX 1 GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/01003P 4P 6P 2PD05/02/2022

 5 GOING BUSH First start M/1J. Gatt 576483 0/00B29/08/2022

 6 RETURN AN EARN GAR, 30/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 569097 0/01165P 5P 2P 3P 2PD22/02/2022

 7 IRONIC AUSSIE GAR, 12/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Ollerton 572338 0/0928P 4P 2P 3P 5PB14/02/2022

 8 TRALEE BEAUTY 1 TAM, 07/10/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Patterson 556764 0/0887P 2Y 7P 7P 2YB16/03/2021

 9 DUKE'S INTEREST GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Walters 568116 0/0584PD27/01/2022

 10 BEAUTY UNLEASHED GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Stewart 572227 0/0337PB21/04/2022

 11 EPIC GOODWIN MUS, 03/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Hong 565725 0/00(FEL)PB02/12/2021

 12 ROLE MODEL GAR, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0806P 5P 4P 2P 5PB17/12/2019

 13 NO MORE RUM GOS, 09/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Akers 565442 0/0647P 8P 7P 6P 2PB19/11/2021

 14 NEVER HOME 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0585P 4P 6P 5P 6YB25/12/2021

 15 FOXY FLORENCE GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 557250 0/0584P 4P 8P 5P 5PB05/04/2021

 16 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0466P 6P 6P 8P 6PB30/07/2021

 17 MARRIE DOES IT GAR, 03/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0446P 7P 4P 8P 8PB21/06/2021

 18 RED CHEYSE 1 GAR, 03/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0427P 6P 7P 6P 8PD17/07/2020
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 1 JACK DOO 3 MAT, 05/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Wilson 534253 21/101982P 3M 6M 3M 8PD08/05/2019
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 1 JILL DOO 4 MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Wilson 534256 27/122882M 1M 2M 1M 4MB08/05/2019
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 1 SPEEDY PEBBLES GOS, 06/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2J. Dodd 556010 11/72763P 3P 1P 2P 2PD24/12/2020

 2 REDSHIFT ECHO GAR, 02/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*T. Callen 561707 9/82492P 5P 1P 1P 4PB22/07/2021

 3 PRINCE LEO GOS, 06/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*C. Eaton 543287 19/182495P 3P 3P 3P 4PD29/02/2020

 4 MOLLY ON FIRE 2 RIC, 10/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/1A. Bell 566811 12/42255P 6C 3P 1P 1PB30/09/2021

 5 MISS SOPHIA GOS, 06/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Eaton 562880 7/61596P 3P 1P 5P 7PB10/09/2021
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 1 REDSHIFT CHARLIE GAR, 02/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2T. Callen 561709 4/31831P 2P 3P 6P 5PB22/07/2021

 2 PIQUED INTEREST GAR, 03/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/3N. Woods 568120 3/21531P 2P 5P 6P 7PB27/01/2022

 3 BLAZIN' OAKLEE 2 GOS, 06/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4J. Eaton 557647 2/11501P 3P 5P 5P 7PD12/04/2021

 4 TRANSPOSE GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5G. Jobson 573960 1/01491P 2YD13/06/2022

 5 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 02/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/1A. Woods 553231 5/41471P 2P 7P 5P 8PD08/12/2020

 6 MAXIE EMGRAND RIC, 04/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Bell 566398 3/21892P 4P 1P 3P 5PD13/12/2021

 7 BEAUTIFUL NOIR GOS, 06/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Morgan 562529 3/21832P 4P 2P 5P 2PB07/08/2021

 8 HE'S MY ANGEL GOS, 06/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Forbes 556003 2/11623P 5Y 2P 3P 5PD24/12/2020

 9 SONGAR SADIE GAR, 27/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Greene 561633 3/11623P 2P 3P 5P 7PB13/07/2021

 10 FLYING HUSBAND GUN, 01/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Midson 546831 8/61592P 4P 7P 2P 5PD27/04/2020

 11 CORLESS A BREEZE GOS, 06/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Morgan 569147 1/01562P 8P 6P 2P 1PD09/02/2022

 12 TIP TOP ETHICS 1 RIC, 04/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Bell 564608 3/21113P 5P 5P 7P 4PB24/10/2021

 13 JACK'S ZESTA GAR, 02/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Grimwood 552065 6/51083P (FEL)P 6P 4P 8PD28/11/2020

 14 MY PIRATE 2 MAT, 05/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/01052P 6P 5P 7P 7PD06/07/2021

 15 SHADOW DOLL MAT, 05/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Callen 545539 1/0943P 5P 6Y 8Y 5PB10/04/2020

 16 GOOD ODDS HONEY 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 567512 8/71955P 2P 2P 6P 8PB07/01/2022

 17 DON'T BLUSH BABY 2 GUN, 01/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 546832 8/61867P 4P 5P 1P 1PD27/04/2020

 18 JAN'S MEMORY 2 GOS, 06/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Morgan 565315 5/41805P 3P 3P 1P 7PB22/11/2021

 19 HOT TEMPER 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11804P 2P 4P 2P 3PB21/02/2021

 20 HERE COMES LUCY 2 MUS, 04/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Simpson 573627 4/31774P 1P 1P 5P 5PB27/02/2022

 21 TOM'S THE ONE GUN, 01/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 545469 8/61713P 2P 6P 2P 8PD27/04/2020

 22 KING KAINANE 2 GOS, 03/02/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 5/1R. Delaney 557234 10/41703C 4Y 2Y 3Y 2YD28/03/2021
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 23 CESSNOCK GIRL GOS, 06/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 568374 1/01565P 3P 7P 3P 3PB30/11/2021

 24 JACK'S MOON 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 560740 3/11488P 3P 6P 3P 1YB30/06/2021

 25 KIARNI BOLT GAR, 03/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roche 559187 1/01475P (BDN)P 4P 2P 2PD05/05/2021

 26 REDSHIFT BRAVO GAR, 02/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 561712 1/01445P 4P 4P 3P 3PD22/07/2021

 27 DRAMA KIDS 2 GOS, 03/02/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 5/3R. Delaney 557238 5/21366C 5P 3P 8Y 2PB28/03/2021

 28 COME ON BLOCKER 2 GUN, 01/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Midson 550570 4/31354P 1P 6P 4P 5PD01/08/2020

 29 ZIPPING AUSSIE GAR, 02/02/2024, R8, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 529773 9/71343M 7P 2P 4P 8PD29/01/2019

 30 SKY'S DELIGHT GAR, 03/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 555342 2/11294P (FEL)P 6P 6P 5PB24/11/2020

 31 SAMUEL SWAN GUN, 01/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Murray 558275 5/41267P 4P 2P 4P 4PD14/01/2021

 32 READY TO RAID GAR, 03/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Forbes 551574 6/51235P 4P 5P 3P 7PB12/11/2020

 33 ZEAL SURPRISE MUS, 24/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Murray 554995 6/31233P 4P 4P 4P 5PB15/11/2020

 34 ZIPPING JAYWALK WPK, 17/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 566621 2/01187P 6P 6P 2P 4CD15/12/2021

 35 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31174P 6P 6P 3P 4PB21/10/2020

 36 MORE CRACKERS 2 GOS, 06/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 553073 3/21176P 4P 2P 4P 7PD03/12/2020

 37 KIARNI TERROR GAR, 03/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roche 559191 3/11126P 7P 3P 6P 3YD05/05/2021

 38 KELLY'S OFFSIDER GAR, 17/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Patterson 533018 1/01098P 3Y 3Y 2Y 5YB18/04/2019

 39 SKINNY WIT GAR, 27/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553227 8/41055P 7P 5P 8P 3PD08/12/2020

 40 DAYS OF GRACE GOS, 06/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 559208 2/1906P 7P 7P 8P (FTF)PB30/04/2021

 41 SAGE SHEREE GAR, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Akers 565438 4/3878P 8P 8P 6P 3PB19/11/2021

 42 UNLAWFUL ACT 3 MAT, 29/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Blake 539695 3/0874P 4P 6P 5P 6MD17/09/2019

 43 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 GAR, 20/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9828P 5P 8M 8P 8MB05/03/2019

 44 KIARNI GAZELLE GAR, 03/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roche 559188 1/0798P 7P 5Y 2Y 4YB05/05/2021

 45 ONCE OR TWICE GAR, 02/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/0754P 6P 6P 7P 7PD11/02/2021

13 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  7 February 2024 - 06:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 February 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 TANK TOUR MAT, 05/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 560864 1/0724P 7P 7P 6P 7PD05/07/2021

 47 SET TO STRIKE GOS, 09/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Forbes 556723 3/2697P 6P 7P 4P 8PB20/03/2021

 48 SURFACE 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R8, MWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1594M 7P 7P 8P 8PB21/11/2019

 49 COOKIE COTTON 2 RIS, 03/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0587Y 7P 4P 7Y 8PB20/08/2020

 50 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 03/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2488P 7P 8P 8P 8PD08/12/2020
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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 MAT, 05/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01103P 5P 3P 3P 4PB25/11/2021

 2 RETA'S ANGEL 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 568225 0/01103P 3P 2P 4Y 7YB28/01/2022

 3 SONGAR HI TOP GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Greene 561630 0/01062P 2P 8PD13/07/2021

 4 CHEAP ROLEX 2 GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/01003P 4P 6P 2PD05/02/2022

 5 FLYING BLUEY First start M/1L. Sweeney 573978 0/00D18/06/2022

 6 PROJECT ALICE First start M/1R. Vines Jr 568401 0/00B12/02/2022

 7 TRALEE BEAUTY 2 TAM, 07/10/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Patterson 556764 0/0887P 2Y 7P 7P 2YB16/03/2021

 8 BUMPY BLUE GAR, 30/09/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Woods 569358 0/0797P 5P 2PB13/02/2022

 9 SIAKAM GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0745P 6P 6P 3P 4PD02/05/2019

 10 TWO MAJOR GOS, 06/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0727P 5P 5P 5P 3PB18/04/2022

 11 NEVER HOME 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0585P 4P 6P 5P 6YB25/12/2021

 12 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0466P 6P 6P 8P 6PB30/07/2021

 13 RED CHEYSE 2 GAR, 03/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0427P 6P 7P 6P 8PD17/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 JILL DOO 3 MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Wilson 534256 27/62882M 1M 2M 1M 4MB08/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 ROYAL RUSH 2 GAR, 03/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2S. Grey 552038 13/72311P 4P 2P 2P 5CB26/11/2020

 2 WHISKEY COBBLER 2 MAT, 29/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2S. Smith 555461 14/112623P 6C 7C 5C 3CD21/02/2021

 3 FORAN BANNER WPK, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Gibbons 552807 19/61836P 1P 4P 5P 6PB17/12/2020
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 1 SMART COMET GAR, 02/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2B. Keene 563741 11/23003P 2P 1P 5P 3PD17/10/2021

 2 BE IN TOUCH GAR, 03/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2M. Davidson 560905 5/22962P 3P 2P 1C 1PD01/07/2021

 3 JACK DOO 2 MAT, 05/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1D. Wilson 534253 21/51982P 3M 6M 3M 8PD08/05/2019

 4 WIRADJURI QUEEN GOS, 03/02/2024, R10, CLast start City winner 4/2/2R. Shearer 550017 14/32391C 2P 1P 4P 7PB14/09/2020

 5 VENCEDOR 2 WPK, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Hensing 542301 28/13343P 1M 1M 3P 2PD01/01/2020
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 1 MISS MILA GAR, 02/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Eaton 562876 8/22402P 1P 7P 1P 1PB10/09/2021

 2 QUICK TO JUDGE GAR, 03/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Davidson 564400 3/21862P 3P 7P 3P 3PD28/10/2021

 3 OAKEE BEAR 3 GAR, 02/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Eaton 562883 4/31832P 5P 3P 7P 2PD10/09/2021

 4 BIG RUSH WPK, 26/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Grey 552037 9/31662P 5P 3P 5C 4CD26/11/2020

 5 EXALTED FIRE MAT, 05/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Rees 545204 2/11253P 7P 7Y 4P 3PB02/04/2020

 6 HOT TEMPER 1 GAR, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 555418 2/01804P 2P 4P 2P 3PB21/02/2021

 7 JAN'S MEMORY 1 GOS, 06/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Morgan 565315 5/01805P 3P 3P 1P 7PB22/11/2021

 8 MILLY'S SONG GOS, 06/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 566810 7/11775P 3P 5P 2P 4PB30/09/2021

 9 CAEN 2 WPK, 19/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Duggan 542368 5/31658P 4P 2P 5P 1PB05/02/2020

 10 SWEET CITY GAL 2 MUS, 04/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Chappelow 552816 8/71522P 6P 4C 6C 4PB18/12/2020

 11 JACK'S MOON 1 GAR, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 560740 3/01488P 3P 6P 3P 1YB30/06/2021

 12 KIARNI WAKANDA GAR, 03/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roche 559193 3/21414P 7P 2P 2P 6YD05/05/2021

 13 DRAMA KIDS 1 GOS, 03/02/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 5/4R. Delaney 557238 5/11366C 5P 3P 8Y 2PB28/03/2021

 14 HOOKED ON RUM 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Akers 555460 5/31147P 5P 7P 4P 3PB21/02/2021

 15 HARD CHOICE GAR, 02/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 562320 1/01085P 3P 7P 5P 5PD25/05/2021

 16 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 MAT, 29/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/1874P 4P 6P 5P 6MD17/09/2019

 17 JUST FORGOT RIC, 04/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 542699 1/0724P 4P 8P 7P 8PB21/02/2020

 18 ZIPPING TOFFEE GOS, 06/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 563414 1/0637P 8P 4P 8P 7PB23/08/2021
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 1 ROYAL RUSH 1 GAR, 03/02/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2S. Grey 552038 13/12311P 4P 2P 2P 5CB26/11/2020

 2 JILL DOO 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 4/1/1D. Wilson 534256 27/12882M 1M 2M 1M 4MB08/05/2019
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 1 BLUBBER GUTS MUS, 04/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3J. Simpson 561126 7/22161P 1P 6P 5P 1PD01/07/2021

 2 RAINBOW BLUE MAT, 05/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Lamb 563842 1/01863P 3P 3P 3P 5PB30/09/2021

 3 SWEET CITY GAL 1 MUS, 04/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Chappelow 552816 8/01522P 6P 4C 6C 4PB18/12/2020

 4 MURRURUNDI BOY 2 MUS, 04/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Rees 542220 14/32106P 2P 1P 4P 5PD08/02/2020

 5 OAKEE BEAR 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eaton 562883 4/01832P 5P 3P 7P 2PD10/09/2021
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